

FASTENAL® FALL REBATE

Save up to \$250 on select* fiberglass ladders with a mail-in rebate during August 2013

*See back side for participating SKU's



Visit us on facebook, YouTube, twitter



ONLY 3 STEPS:

- 1. Purchase participating ladders Aug 1 31, 2013
- 2. Circle ladder model on original sales invoice
- 3. Complete this coupon and mail it in with a copy of the invoice to:

FASTENAL Fall Rehate

Louisville Ladder 7765 National Turnpike, Unit 190 Louisville, KY 40214

INVOICE NUMBER:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE/PROVINCE:
ZIP CODE:
E-MAIL:
PHONE:

FASTENAL FALL REBATE

OUICK CHECKLIST

Date of invoice complies with promotion	Photocopy your invoice	Fill out coupor
SKU's comply with promotion	Circle valid ladder(s) on invoice	

Offer valid for purchases made between 08/01/2013 and 08/31/2013. Rebate request must be postmarked on or before 09/15/2013 to qualify.

QTY	MFR SKU (FASTENAL SKU) [REBATE]
	FE3216 (0500772) [\$10]
	FE3220 (0500773) [\$10]
	FE3224 (0500774) [\$10]
	FE3228 (0500775) [\$10]
	FE3232 (0500776) [\$10]
	FS1506 (0500779) [\$5]
	FS1508 (0500780) [\$5]
	FS1510 (0500781) [\$10]
	FS1512 (0500782) [\$10]

TOTAL: \$

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Offer valid for purchases made between 08/01/2013 and 08/31/2013. Allow 6-8 weeks for processing. Rebate is offered in U.S. Dollars. Offer limited to \$250 total rebate. Keep copies of these Terms and Conditions, your completed form and proof(s) of purchase. If you don't receive your rebate within 10 weeks, call toll-free 1-800-625-5591. Offer void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. This offer is not available to distributors, dealers, resellers, retailers or retailers of this product. Request from groups or organizations will not be honored. Rebate offer expires if the check is not cashed within 90 days of the check date, after which time Louisville Ladder, Inc. will have no further obligation to you. Louisville Ladder, Inc. is not responsible for lost, misdirected, postage due or delayed mail, or for any incorrect or illegible information provided by you to Louisville Ladder, Inc. Invalid submissions will not be returned and become the property of Louisville Ladder, Inc. Louisville Ladder, Inc. reserves the right to change the Terms and conditions or end the offer at anytime without notice. Valid only in the U.S. and Canada.